
 
 
 

Kangaroo care compatible
Meets and exceeds AAP guidelines

Large surface area minimizes treatment time
Double the surface area for full body coverage

Kangaroo Care Phototherapy

BILICOCOON® 

Fiber Optic Phototherapy
BILICOCOON® 

Fiber Optic Phototherapy

The phototherapy system designed for kangaroo care that 
allows for mother/baby bonding time during treatment.
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NEST SYSTEM BAG SYSTEM

Ideal for preterm babies
Quick, easy access to newborn

Large surface area with posterior & lateral coverage: 40 x 30 cm
Incubator & warmer compatible

Ideal for full term babies
Compatible with developmental care

Anterior & posterior pads for full body coverage: 20 x 30 cm (x2)
Residual light minimized

Order Information

731-0340

731-0341

731-0345

731-0346

731-0347

731-0348

BiliCocoon Nest System  
BiliCocoon Bag System
BiliCocoon Mounting System

BiliCocoon Nest Disposable Pad Covers (50/box)
BiliCocoon Bag Disposable Pad Covers (50/box)
BiliCocoon Spare Parts Kit (10 fuses and �lters/box)

Part # Part #Component Component

35 µW/cm2/nm intensive irradiance
460 nm peak wavelength 
1200 cm2 (186 in2) e�ective surface area  

Even light distribution; no hot spots
Soft woven and flexible optical fibers 
Quiet operation (< 37 dB(A) at 1 m)
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