# BIOMEDICaL

# BILICOCON<sup>®</sup> Fiber Optic Phototherapy





Kangaroo care compatible Meets and exceeds AAP guidelines Large surface area minimizes treatment time Double the surface area for full body coverage

# BIOMEDICAL

# BILICOCON<sup>®</sup> Fiber Optic Phototherapy



35 μW/cm²/nm intensive irradiance 460 nm peak wavelength 1200 cm² (186 in²) effective surface area

Even light distribution; no hot spots Soft woven and flexible optical fibers Quiet operation (< 37 dB(A) at 1 m)



## **NEST SYSTEM**

Ideal for preterm babies Quick, easy access to newborn Large surface area with posterior & lateral coverage: 40 x 30 cm Incubator & warmer compatible



### **BAG SYSTEM**

Ideal for full term babies Compatible with developmental care Anterior & posterior pads for full body coverage: 20 x 30 cm (x2) Residual light minimized

## **Order Information**

Part #	Component	Part #	Component
731-0340	BiliCocoon Nest System	731-0346	BiliCocoon Nest Disposable Pad Covers (50/box)
731-0341	BiliCocoon Bag System	731-0347	BiliCocoon Bag Disposable Pad Covers (50/box)
731-0345	BiliCocoon Mounting System	731-0348	BiliCocoon Spare Parts Kit (10 fuses and filters/box)

### Europe

#### International Biomedical AG

Glütschbachstrasse 100, CH-3661 Uetendorf, Switzerland T. +41.33.345.66.00 F. +41.33.345.66.08 welcome@int-bio.ch

#### Worldwide International Biomedical

8206 Cross Park Drive, Austin, Texas USA 78754 T. 512.873.0033 F. 512.873.9090 sales@int-bio.com

#### int-bio.com

International Biomedical reserves the right to make changes in specifications and features shown herein or discontinue the product described at any time without notice or obligation. Contact your representative for the most current information.

ISO 13485 CERTIFIED